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Date

Received Make/Model

3/24/2016 Ford Escape

10/6/2016  Ford F250 Pickup
8/13/2016 Ford Utility

10/22/2020 Chevy 3500HD
4/29/2021  Chevy Express 2500
6/1/2022 Chevy Tahoe

7/17/2023  Toyota Tacoma
8/1/2023 Ford F150 Pickup
11/15/2023 Chevy Silverado
6/5/2024 Toyota Tacoma
5/8/2025 Chevy 2500 HD Silverado
5/15/2025  Ford F150 Pickup
5/20/2025  Chevy 2500 HD Silverado

EXHIBIT "A"

Year
2016

2016
2017
2020
2021
2019
2015
2016
2023
2015
2024
2016
2024

Unit
9174

9173
9172
7939
7973
7903
7669
7746
7100
7671
7189
7776
7183

Mileage

Vin #

93175

161831
65138
59290
62539
51291
86118
77960
9901
70538
677
67154
115

1FMCUSG94GUC82183

1FT7X2B67GED29203
1FM5K8AR8HGA24525
1GB4YSE74LF234174
1GCWGAFPOM1199811
1GNSKFEC4KR379292
5TFTX4CN8FX050281
5TFTX4CN4FX050147
1GCUDAEDS5PZ284626
5TFTX4CN4FX050147
1GC5YLE73RF205182
1FTMF1EF3GKES9507
1GC5YLE72RF205240

LEXINGTON-FAYETTE ANIMAL CARE AND CONTROL VEHICLE

Plate #
C6388

C7746
C7752
E0482
KY1272
D7622
C2549
C6901
H6L466
C2551
KOY506
C9709
KOY504

Status
In Use

In Use
In Use
In Use
In Use
In Use
In Use
In Use
In Use
In Use
In Use
In Use
In Use



